GUANGDONG M&C ELECTRIC POWER CO.,LTD
CHINA ELECTRIC MOTOR ASSOCIATION
Electric Vehicle Motor
( PM BLDC motor )
Electric car
Electric car
Electric boat
Electric bus

(VDC)
Max
Torque
(N·m)
Rated
Torque
(N·m)
Max Power
(KW)
Rated
 Power
(KW)
Max
Speed
(rpm)
PM15A+PMC15A 144 100 48 25 15 6000
PM20A+PMC20A        144         150          76          30          20        6000
PM20B+PMC20B 288 150 70 40 20 6000
PM30A+PMC30A 288 200 82 50 30 7000
PM30B+PMC30B 320 200 82 50 30 9000
PM30C+PMC30C 288 250 106 60 30 4000
PM40A+PMC40A 288 250 106 80 40 5000
PM40B+PMC40B 280 330 140 80 40 4000
PM50A+PMC50A 352 420 220 90 50 5000
PM75A+PMC75A 384 700 330 150 75 5000
2
GUANGDONG M&C ELECTRIC POWER CO.,LTD
Permanent Magnet Blushless DC Motors
Permanent Magnet Blushless DC Motors Datasheet